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Handicap Lower Average Finals
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LIGBT SENIOR HANDICAP TOUR #6 - 02-01-2026

series listed include handicap

Bowler

Rob Miller

Glenn Swirson
Dominick Napoli
Joseph Frizzell
Darcy Monroe
Silk Nixon
Kenneth Wright
Bryan Parsons
John Livingstone
Rocco Furano III
Derick (righty) Giwner
Don Owen

Ian Galloway
Vernon Ford
Gregory Welch
Jonathan Gordon
Tony Katrakazis
Tim Regan

FINAL SHOOTOUT

Rob Miller
Glenn Swirson
Domenick Napoli
Joseph Frizzell
Darcy Monroe

ROUND 2

Dominick Napoli
Glenn Swirson
Kenneth Wright
Rocco Furano III

ROUND 1

Glenn Swirson
Dominick Napoli

AMF East Meadow, East Meadow, NY

Hometown

Manorville, NY
Syosset, NY
Levittown, NY
Brooklyn, NY
East Meadow, NY
Bronx, NY
Brooklyn, NY
Hempstead, NY
Springfield Gardens, NY
Port Chester, NY
Massapequa, NY
Riverhead, NY
Brooklyn, NY
Smithtown, NY
Brooklyn, NY

Port Jefferson Station, NY

West Hempstead, NY
East Northport, NY

Scratch Hdcp Bonus
235 16 0
198 45 0
213 30 0
202 36 0
191 23 0

Scratch  Hdcp  Bonus
255 30 0
235 45 0
209 45 0
200 49 0

Scratch Hdcp Bonus
209 45 0
213 30 0

Total

251
243
243
238
214

Total

285
280
254
249

Total

254
243

Series Earnings
1009 $1,000
1034 $425

990 $425
1125 $300
994 $250
1051 $200
1029 $200
981 $200
980 $200
969 $200
1066 $150
1019 $150
997 $150
986 $150
985 $150
984 $150
977 $150
976 $150
$4,600

Payout

$1,000

$425

$425

$300

$250

Payout

Advance

Advance

$200

$200

Payout

Advance

Advance



3
4

5 Derick (righty) Giwner

6

Rocco Furano III
Kenneth Wright

Ian Galloway

7 Vernon Ford

8

Handicap Upper Average Finals
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Gregory Welch

ROUND 2

Rob Miller

Darcy Monroe
Silk Nixon

John Livingstone
Bryan Parsons

ROUND 1

Darcy Monroe

Rob Miller

John Livingstone
Bryan Parsons
Tony Katrakazis
Tim Regan
Jonathan Gordon
Don Owen

185
181
195
181
137
151

Scratch

268
221
213
193
167

Scratch

231
233
215
191
184
204
171
167

49
45
28
30
53
35

Hdcp

16
23
18
18
25

Hdcp

23
16
18
25
26

6
23

9

OO0

Bonus

OO0

Bonus

OO0

234
226
223
211
190
186

Total

284
244
231
211
192

Total

254
249
233
216
210
210
194
176

Advance
Advance
$150
$150
$150
$150

Payout

Advance
Advance
$200
$200
$200

Payout

Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
$150
$150
$150
$150



