

LIGBT SENIOR HANDICAP TOUR #6 - 02-01-2026
 AMF East Meadow, East Meadow, NY

All series listed include handicap

# Bowler	Hometown	Series	Earnings
1 Rob Miller	Manorville, NY	1009	\$1,000
2 Glenn Swirson	Syosset, NY	1034	\$425
3 Dominick Napoli	Levittown, NY	990	\$425
4 Joseph Frizzell	Brooklyn, NY	1125	\$300
5 Darcy Monroe	East Meadow, NY	994	\$250
6 Silk Nixon	Bronx, NY	1051	\$200
7 Kenneth Wright	Brooklyn, NY	1029	\$200
8 Bryan Parsons	Hempstead, NY	981	\$200
9 John Livingstone	Springfield Gardens, NY	980	\$200
10 Rocco Furano III	Port Chester, NY	969	\$200
11 Derick (righty) Gwerner	Massapequa, NY	1066	\$150
12 Don Owen	Riverhead, NY	1019	\$150
13 Ian Galloway	Brooklyn, NY	997	\$150
14 Vernon Ford	Smithtown, NY	986	\$150
15 Gregory Welch	Brooklyn, NY	985	\$150
16 Jonathan Gordon	Port Jefferson Station, NY	984	\$150
17 Tony Katrakazis	West Hempstead, NY	977	\$150
18 Tim Regan	East Northport, NY	976	\$150
			\$4,600

FINAL SHOOTOUT	Scratch	Hdcp	Bonus	Total	Payout
1 Rob Miller	235	16	0	251	\$1,000
2 Glenn Swirson	198	45	0	243	\$425
3 Domenick Napoli	213	30	0	243	\$425
4 Joseph Frizzell	202	36	0	238	\$300
5 Darcy Monroe	191	23	0	214	\$250

Handicap Lower Average Finals

ROUND 2	Scratch	Hdcp	Bonus	Total	Payout
1 Dominick Napoli	255	30	0	285	Advance
2 Glenn Swirson	235	45	0	280	Advance
3 Kenneth Wright	209	45	0	254	\$200
4 Rocco Furano III	200	49	0	249	\$200

ROUND 1	Scratch	Hdcp	Bonus	Total	Payout
1 Glenn Swirson	209	45	0	254	Advance
2 Dominick Napoli	213	30	0	243	Advance

3 Rocco Furano III	185	49	0	234	Advance
4 Kenneth Wright	181	45	0	226	Advance
5 Derick (righty) Giwner	195	28	0	223	\$150
6 Ian Galloway	181	30	0	211	\$150
7 Vernon Ford	137	53	0	190	\$150
8 Gregory Welch	151	35	0	186	\$150

Handicap Upper Average Finals

ROUND 2	Scratch	Hdcp	Bonus	Total	Payout
1 Rob Miller	268	16	0	284	Advance
2 Darcy Monroe	221	23	0	244	Advance
3 Silk Nixon	213	18	0	231	\$200
4 John Livingstone	193	18	0	211	\$200
5 Bryan Parsons	167	25	0	192	\$200

ROUND 1	Scratch	Hdcp	Bonus	Total	Payout
1 Darcy Monroe	231	23	0	254	Advance
2 Rob Miller	233	16	0	249	Advance
3 John Livingstone	215	18	0	233	Advance
4 Bryan Parsons	191	25	0	216	Advance
5 Tony Katrakazis	184	26	0	210	\$150
6 Tim Regan	204	6	0	210	\$150
7 Jonathan Gordon	171	23	0	194	\$150
8 Don Owen	167	9	0	176	\$150